
Pachet materiale iluminat

I.D.: 69591434

Data publicarii	26.05.22	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 974,30 RON - 974,30 RON

Descriere: Pachet materiale iluminat 1 871150089350540 TL-D 18W Snow White 1SL/25 Bucati 100 5.29 529 3.1 Timbru verde Bucati 100 0.95 95 2 871150089352940 TL-D 36W Snow White 1SL/25 Bucati 50 5.46 273 3.1 Timbru verde Bucati 50 0.95 47.5 3 002312406 PATRON FUZIBIL, pentru soclu E 27 DII gG 20A Bucati 20 1.49 29.8
